
Table 7: U.S. Export Sales Summary 

Monthly Export Sales for 4-Week Period 

July 4 - Aug 1 
(1,000 Running Bales) 

Region/Country Pima All Upland >1-1/16" 

---------Upland---------

1" to 1-
1/16" 

< 1" 

EUROPEAN UNION 
OTHER WESTERN EUROPE 
EASTERN EUROPE 
FORMER SOVIET UNION 
JAPAN 
TAIWAN 
CHINA 
KOR REP 
INDIA 
OTHER ASIA AND OCEANIA 
AFRICA 
WESTERN HEMISPHERE 
UNKNOWN 

48.4 97.4 70.5 25.4 1.5 
-0.9 1545.7 727.2 791.9 26.7 
0.3 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.0 
0.0 2.9 2.8 0.1 0.0 

79.9 331.0 255.7 68.7 6.6 
31.3 786.5 440.1 332.7 13.7 
11.2 245.5 203.5 41.9 0.0 
22.2 276.5 189.5 87.0 0.0 
22.6 916.7 580.1 279.3 57.2 

132.3 2905.3 2255.0 633.4 17.0 
0.0 10.3 7.7 2.6 0.0 
9.7 2822.2 2140.4 682.8 -1.0 

-0.2 1.4 3.2 -1.8 0.0 
TOTAL 356.8 9941.5 6875.7 2944.1 121.7 
Weekly Ave. 89.2 2485.4 1718.9 736.0 30.4 

MY2000/2001 (June 29 - July 26) 
Total Net Sales 
Weekly Ave. 

9.0 204.8 133.0 70.2 0.0 
1.8 41.0 26.6 14.0 0.0 

Note: Totals may not add due to rounding. 
Source: USDA/FAS Aug-02 

Marketing Year Totals to Date 

Current Year 
through August 1 

Last MY through 
July 26 

Accumulated Exports 
Outstanding Sales 
Commitments 
Weekly Export Ave 

11,477 
195 

10,130 
1,347 

7,592 
116 

6,009 
1,583 

Aug-02 
Note: Totals may not add due to rounding. 
Source: USDA/FAS 


